
Suffolk Bicycle Riders' Association www.SBRAweb.org
Sunshine Mall to Dune Road 69 Miles Flat/Rolling Dune Road Metric Century

TURN ON AT
MI=.0

FOR
MI

E Depart Sunshine Mall 0.0 0.0
L Station Rd /Bellport Ave 0.0 1.0

R Long Island Ave 1.0 1.0

L CR-101 [Patchogue Yaphank
Rd] 2.0 0.5

R Long Island Ave 2.5 1.0
L CR-21 3.5 0.2

R E Main St 3.7 0.6
M Moriches Middle Island Rd 4.3 0.9
R W End Ave 5.2 0.6
L Flower Hill Dr 5.8 1.0

L Boxwood Dr 6.8 0.2
R Crestwood Dr E 7.0 0.3
L Winters Dr N 7.3 0.1
R Campbell Dr 7.4 0.4

L N Titmus Dr 7.8 0.1
R Moriches-Middle Islnd Rd 7.9 2.4
L Montauk Hwy 11.3 0.2
R Old Neck Rd 11.5 0.2

L Cynthia Ln 11.7 0.3
L Senix Ave / Bathroom Stop 12.0 0.3
S Senix Ave 12.0 0.3

L Cedar St 12.3 0.2
L Lake St 12.5 0.3
R Crosby St 12.8 0.1
M Canal St 12.9 0.2

R Parking Lt befre Main St 13.1 0.1
R Union Ave 13.2 0.2
L Red Bridge Rd 13.4 0.6
L Belleview Ave 14.0 0.4

R Montauk Hwy / Main St 14.4 1.6
R Woodlawn Ave 16.0 0.9
L Pine Edge Dr 16.9 0.3

R E Moriches Blvd 17.2 1.0

TURN ON AT
MI=.0

FOR
MI

R Montauk Hwy / Main St 18.2 1.1
R S Country Rd 19.3 3.0

L Apaucuck Point Rd 22.3 0.3
R South Rd 22.6 1.2
R Potunk Ln 23.8 0.5

R Stevens Ln 24.3 0.1
L Jessup Ln 24.4 0.7
L Dune Rd 25.1 9.6
R CR-32 (Ponquogue Bridge) 34.7 0.8

M Lighthouse Rd 35.5 0.3
R Foster Ave 35.8 0.1
L Tully's / Lunch Stop 35.8 0.0
S Lighthouse Rd 35.9 0.3

M CR-32 [Ponquogue Bridge] 36.2 0.8
R Dune Rd 37.0 8.6
R Beach Ln (2nd Bridge) 45.6 1.0
L Main St 46.6 0.0

R (North) onto Mill Rd 46.6 1.3
M Old Country Rd 47.9 4.3
R CR-55 [Eastport Manor Rd] 52.2 0.8
L (N) Head of the Neck Rd 53.0 1.3

M Clancy Rd 54.3 1.9

R Chapman Blvd (optional stop @
McDonalds) 56.2 0.2

L South St 56.4 5.1
R Moriches Middle Island Rd 61.5 2.2

M E Main St 63.7 0.6
L Mill Rd 65.4 0.2
R stay on Mill Rd 65.6 1.1
L Bellport Ave 66.7 1.3

L Long Island Ave 68.0 0.0
L Bellport Ave 68.0 0.6
R Sunshine Mall Parking Lot 68.6 0.0

R - Right Turn L - Left Turn C - Continue Straight X - Cross Road
N - North S - South E - East W - West M - Name Changes




